MON

SEM

1ST

9.00AM-
9.50AM

2ND

9.50AM-
10.40AM

3RD

10.40AM-
11.30AM

2T
11.30AM-
12.20PM

5TH

12.20PM-
1.10PM

6TH

1.10PM-
2.00PM

7TH

2.30PM-
3.20PM

8TH

3.20PM-
4.10PM

gTH

4.10PM-
5.00PM

2ND

M.Sc.Chem

ne)

HYSICAL LAB (AKP & CLy)

MS/S-1 (AKB) |

PG LAB

B-312

an

Int.Chem

PHY-11(JSV)

MATH-11(CL1)

CHEM-TI(AKP)

PHY LAB-II(GR-IN(JB,CL1)

B-211

B-211

B-211

AL

M.Sc. Chem

CM (SD)

MEB (PKK)

B-312

B-311

4TH

Int. Chem

BIC-11(BRJ)

BOC-I(RBP)

MATH LAB-II(GR-1)(SKS,GS)

B-211

B-211

INST.LAB(GR-I1)(SD,CL2)

6th

Int. Chem

NP (R

BP)

BM (TB)

B-311

B-311

8TH

Int. Chem

ne)

HYSICAL LAB (AKP & CL,)

MS/S-1 (AKB)

PG LAB

B-312

10TH

Int. Chem

05 (SKS)

B-312

2ND

M.Sc. Phy

QM-I1 (PLP)

B-322

2nd

Int. Phy

PHY-11(JSV)

MATH-11(CL1)

CHEM-TI(AKP)

PHY LAB-II(GR-11)(JB,C

L1)

B-211

B-211

B-211

4th

M.Sc. Phy

NLD

(SG)

ETP (SKP)

B-322

B-322

4th

Int. Phy

BIC-11(BRJ)

BOC-I(RBP)

MATH LAB-II(GR-1)( SKS,GS)

B-211

B-211

INST.LAB(GR-I1)(SD,CL2)

6th

Int. Phy

POM (PN)

PHY LAB VIII

B-323

(GN, CL2)

8th

Int. Phy

QM-I1 (PLP)

ED-1 (JSV)

B-322

B-323

1OTH
Int. Phy

CRY (MRP)

NLD

(SG)

ETP (SKP)

B-322

B-322

B-322

2"° M.Sc. Math

CA (NM)

NA(CL4)

TOP(CL2)

MT(DK)

MT(DK)

C-324

C-324

C-324

C-324

C-324

2nd

Int. Math

PHY-II(JSV)

MATH-11(CL1)

CHEM-1I(AKP)

PHY LAB-1I(GR-I)(JB,C

L1)

B-211

B-211

B-211

4th

M.Sc. Math

AFD(JP)

AFD(JP)

G.TOP(MKJ)

C-324

C-324

C-324

4th

Int. Math

BIC-11(BRJ)

BOC-I(RBP)

MATH LAB-II(GR-1)( SKS,GS)

B-211

B-211

INST.LAB(GR-I1)(SD,CL2)

6th

Int. Math

ICA(AKSa)

EDG(CL3)

C-322

C-322

8th
Int. Math

SM(SRM)

SM(SRM)

MMo(CL3)

MMOo(CL3)

NA(CL4)

C-322

C-322

C-322

C-322

C-322




TUE 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH 8TH gTH
9.00AM- 9.50AM- 10.40AM- 11.30AM- 12.20PM- 1.10PM- 2.30PM- 3.20PM- 4.10PM-
SEM 9.50AM 10.40AM 11.30AM 12.20PM 1.10PM 2.00PM 3.20PM 4.10PM 5.00PM
2N MS/S-1 (AKB)
M.Sc.Chem - - - B-311
2" - - EFC(GF4) PHY-11(JSV) - - MATH-1I(CL1) | CHEM-II(AKP)
Int.Chem - - - B-211 B-211 - - B-211 B-211
4T " N N N -
M.Sc. Chem - -
4™ MPHY(CL1) | MATH-IV(CL2) PHY LAB-IV(GR-I)(PRD,CL1).........ccccevenn.... -
Int. Chem B-211 B-211 PHYCAL LAB(GR-II)(AKB,CL2)...........cuun...... -
6" - NP (RBP) - - BPC-II (TB)
Int. Chem - B-312 - - B-312
g™ - AC (PKK) ANALYTICAL LAB - MS/S-1 (AKB)
Int. Chem - B-311 PG LAB - B-311
0™ - - -
Int. Chem - -
2NP - - - - - - ED (GN) -
M.Sc. Phy - - - - - - B-322 -
2" - - EFC(GF4) PHY-11(JSV) - - MATH-lI(CLL) | CHEM-II(AKP)
Int. Phy - - - B-211 B-211 - - B-211 B-211
4 PHY LAB - IV TW(AKP) PSD (MPKS) - - -
M.Sc. Phy (PLP,CL2) B-322 B-322 - - -
4" MPHY(CL1) | MATH-IV(CL2) PHY LAB-IV(GR-I)(PRD,CL1)......................
Int. Phy B-211 B-211 PHYCAL LAB(GR-II)(AKB,CL2)......................
6" POM (PN) - - -
Int. Phy
g" BE (MRP) CTP (SG) - - - ED-1 (JSV)
Int. Phy B-323 - - - B-323
0™ PHY LAB - IV TW(AKP) PSD (MPKS) -
Int. Phy (PLP,CL2) B-322 B-322 -
HniM.Sc - NA(CL4) TOP(CL2) CA (NM)
Math - c-324 c-324 C-324
2" - - EFC(GF4) PHY-I1(JSV) - - MATH-lI(CLL) | CHEM-II(AKP)
Int. Math - - - B-211 B-211 - - B-211 B-211
4" AFD(IP) MM(IN) MM(IN) GT(SKPy) PS(HKJ)
M.Sc. Math C-324 C-324 C-324 c-324 c-324
4" - MPHY(CL1) | MATH-IV(CL2) PHY LAB-IV(GR-I)(PRD,CL1)................. - ) -
Int. Math B-211 B-211 PHYCAL LAB(GR-II)(AKB,CL2)...........ccon...... - - -
6" ENT(CL3) ENT(CL3) FS & PDE(MKJ) FS & PDE(MKJ) _ -
Int. Math C-322 C-322 C-322 C-322 - - ]
g - - - - - - MT(DK) MT(DK) SM(SRM)
Int. Math : - : ; : : c32 C322 C-322




WED

SEM

1ST

9.00AM-
9.50AM

2ND

9.50AM-
10.40AM

3RD

10.40AM-
11.30AM

2T

11.30AM-
12.20PM

5TH

12.20PM-
1.10PM

6TH

1.10PM-
2.00PM

7TH

2.30PM-
3.20PM

8TH

3.20PM-
4.10PM

gTH

4.10PM-
5.00PM

2ND

M.Sc.Chem

ENV.

& ANAL. LAB (RBP & TB)

OM (PM)

SCNC (MM)

PG LAB

-312

B-312

2nd

Int.Chem

CHEM-11(AKP)

MATH-11(CL1)

PHY-11(JSV)

EFC(GF5)

B-211

B-211

B-211

B-211

AL

M.Sc. Chem

MEB (PKK)

B-311

4TH

Int. Chem

BIC-11(BRJ)

MPHY/(CLI)

BOC-I(RBP

EE(GFY)

B-211

B-211

B-211

B-211

6th

Int. Chem

POLYMER LAB-I1I (TB)

PG LAB

8TH

Int. Chem

SCNC (MM)

B-312

10TH

Int. Chem

0S (SKS)

B-312

2ND

M.Sc. Phy

General Practical

AMS(JB)

SM (SSS)

(PRD,MPKS)

B-322

B-322

2nd

Int. Phy

CHEM-1I(AKP)

MATH-11(CL1)

PHY-11(JSV)

EFC(GF5)

B-211

B-211

B-211

B-211

4th

M.Sc. Phy

TW(AKP)

B-322

4th

Int. Phy

BIC-T1(BRJ)

MPHY/(CL1)

BOC-I(RBP

EE(GFY)

B-211

B-211

B-211

B-211

6th

Int. Phy

PPD (PLP)

TP

(SKP)

DSA (SB)

B-323

B-323

B-323

8th

Int. Phy

SM (SSS)

B-322

10TH
Int. Phy

LP (GN)

TW(AKP)

B-322

B-322

2ndM.Sc.
Math

TOP(CL2)

TOP(CL2)

NA(CL4)

CA (NM)

MT(DK)

C-324

C-324

C-324

C-324

C-324

2nd

Int. Math

CHEM-1I(AKP)

MATH-11(CL1)

PHY-11(JSV)

EFC(GF5)

B-211

B-211

B-211

B-211

4th

M.Sc. Math

PS(AKS)

PS(AKS)

OR(CL1)

C-324

C-324

C-324

4th

Int. Math

BIC-1I(BRJ)

MPHY/(CL1)

BOC-I(RBP

EE(GFY)

B-211

B-211

B-211

B-211

6th

Int. Math

ENT(CL3)

ENT(CL3)

ILPP(CL4)

C-322

C-322

C-322

8th
Int. Math

ODE(SRM)

ODE(SRM)

MT(DK)

SM(SRM)

C-322

C-322

C-322

C-322




THU

SEM

3RD

10.40AM-
11.30AM

2T
11.30AM-
12.20PM

5TH

12.20PM-
1.10PM

7TH

2.30PM-
3.20PM

g
3.20PM-
4.10PM

9TH

4.10PM-
5.00PM

2ND
M.Sc.Chem

2nd
Int.Chem

PHY LAB-II(GR-I)(SB,C

L1)....

CHEM LA

B-1I(GR-1I)(PM,BRYJ)..

4TH
M.Sc. Chem

SSNM (SKS)

B-312

4T
Int. Chem

BIC-11(BRJ)

EE(GF1)

MPHY/(CL1)

BOC-I(RBP

MATH-IV(CL2)

MATH-IV(CL2)

B-211

B-211

B-211

B-211

B-211

B-211

6th
Int. Chem

AIM (AK

P)

BPC-II (TB)

PIC (CLy)

BM (TB)

B-311

B-311

B-312

B-311

8TH
Int. Chem

SC (RDS)

ORM (SD)

B-312

B-311

loTH
Int. Chem

SSNM (SKS)

B-312

ZND

M.Sc. Phy

ED (GN)

SM (SSS)

B-322

B-322

2nd
Int. Phy

PHY LAB-

II(GR-I)(SB,CL1).

CHEM LAB-II(GR-II)(PM,BRJ)

4th
M.Sc. Phy

ETP (SKP)

B-322

4th
Int. Phy

BIC-11(BRJ)

EE(GF1)

MPHY/(CL1)

BOC-I(RBP

MATH-IV(CL2)

MATH-IV(CL2)

B-211

B-211

B-211

B-211

B-211

B-211

6th
Int. Phy

PPD (PLP)

PMS (AKP)

B-323

B-323

8th
Int. Phy

SM (SSS)

BE (MRP)

B-322

B-

322

10TH
Int. Phy

ETP (SKP)

B-322

2nd
M.Sc. Math

CA (NM)

MT(DK)

NA(CL4)

C-324

C-324

C-324

2nd
Int. Math

PHY

LAB-11(GR-1)(SB,CL1)

CHEM

LAB-1I(GR-11)(PM,BRJ)

4th
M.Sc. Math

G.TOP(MKJ)

G.TOP(MKJ)

AFD(IP)

MM(IN)

GT(SKPy)

C-324

C-324

C-324

C-324

C-324

24T
Int. Math

BIC-II(BRJ)

EE(GF1)

MPHY/(CL1)

BOC-I(RBP

MATH-IV(CL2)

MATH-IV(CL2)

B-211

B-211

B-211

B-211

B-211

B-211

Gth
Int. Math

ICA(AKSa)

ILPP(CL4)

EDG(CL3)

EDG(CL3)

FS & PDE(MKJ)

FS & PDE(MKJ)

C-322

C-322

C-322

C-322

C-322

C-322

8th
Int. Math

NA(C_L4)

MMo(CL3)

MMo(CL3)

C-322

C-322

C-322




FRI

SEM

1ST

9.00AM-
9.50AM

2ND

9.50AM-
10.40AM

3RD

10.40AM-
11.30AM

2T

11.30AM-
12.20PM

5TH

12.20PM-
1.10PM

6TH

1.10PM-
2.00PM

7TH

2.30PM-
3.20PM

8TH

3.20PM-
4.10PM

9TH

4.10PM-
5.00PM

2ND
M.Sc.Chem

ORM (S

D)

OM (PM)

PHYSICAL LAB (GR-I)

(SKS)

B-311

B-311

PG LAB

2nd
Int.Chem

EFC(GF5)

MATH-11(CL1)

CHEM LAB-1I(GR-1)(PM,CL1)

B-211

B-211

4TH
M.Sc. Chem

4TH
Int. Chem

MPHY/(CL1)

MATH-11(CL1)

EE(GF1)

INST.LAB(GR-1)(SD,CL2)

B-211

B-211

B-211

MATH LAB-11(GR-11)( SKS,GS)

6th
Int. Chem

PIC (CL

)

AIM (AKP)

B-312

B-312

8TH
Int. Chem

ORM (S

D)

AC (PKK)

PHYSICAL LAB (GR-I)

(SKS)

B-311

B-312

PG LAB

loTH
Int. Chem

ZND

M.Sc. Phy

QM-11 (PLP)

B-322

2nd
Int. Phy

EFC(GF5)

MATH-11(CL1)

CHEM LAB-1I(GR-1)(PM,CL1)

B-211

B-211

4th
M.Sc. Phy

LP (GN)

PSD (MPKS)

TW(AKP)

B-322

B-322

B-322

4th
Int. Phy

MPHY(CL1)

MATH-11(CL1)

EE(GF1)

INST.LAB(GR-1)(SD,CL2)

B-211

B-211

B-211

MATH LAB-II(GR-11)( SKS,GS)

6th
Int. Phy

TP (SKP)

DSA (SB)

B-323

B-323

- | -

8th
Int. Phy

Physics Lab-11

QM-I1 (PLP)

(MRP, CL2)

B-322

10TH
Int. Phy

LP (GN)

PSD (MPKS)

TW(AKP)

B-322

B-322

B-322

2nd
M.Sc. Math

2nd
Int. Math

EFC(GF5)

MATH-11(CL1)

CHEM LAB-II(GR-1)(PM,CL1)

B-211

B-211

4th
M.Sc. Math

- OR(CL1)

OR(CL1)

- C-324

C-324

4th
Int. Math

MPHY(CL1)

MATH-11(CL1)

EE(GF1)

INST.LAB(GR-1)(SD,CL2)

B-211

B-211

B-211

MATH LAB-1I(GR-11)( SKS,GS)

6th
Int. Math

- ILPP(CL4)

ILPP(CL4)

- C-322

C-322

8'[h
Int. Math

ODE(SRM)

ODE(SRM)

MT(DK)

NA(CL4)

NA(CL4)

C-322

C-322

C-322

C-322

C-322




SAT 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH 8TH gTH
9.00AM- 9.50AM- 10.40AM- 11.30AM- 12.20PM- 1.10PM- 2.30PM- 3.20PM- 4.10PM-
SEM 9.50AM 10.40AM 11.30AM 12.20PM 1.10PM 2.00PM 3.20PM 4.10PM 5.00PM
2P SCNC (MM) SC (RDS) | - -
M.Sc.Chem B-311 B-311 - -
2" - - - EFC(GF4) CHEM-II(AKP) | PHY-II(JSV) - -
Int.Chem - - - B-211 B-211 B-211 - -
4™ CM (SD) SSNM (SKS) - -
M.Sc. Chem B-312 B-312 _ R
4™ EE(GF1) BOC-I(RBP) | MATH-IV(CL2) PHYCAL LAB(GR-I)(AKB,CL2)...........ccueenn. - -
Int. Chem B-211 B-211 B-211 PHY LAB-IV(GR-I)(SKP,PN)...................... - -
6" INORGANIC LAB-II - - - - -
Int. Chem UG LAB - - - - -
g™ SCNC (MM) SC (RDS) | - - - - -
Int. Chem B-311 B-311 - -
10™ CM (SD) SSNM (SKS) - -
Int. Chem B-312 B-312
oND AMS(JB) - - - - - -
M.Sc. Phy B-322 - - - - - -
2™ - - - EFC(GF4) CHEM-II(AKP) | PHY-II(JSV) - -
Int. Phy - - - B-211 B-211 B-211 - -
4t CRY (MRP) NLD (SG) - -
M.Sc. Phy B-322 B-322 N -
4t EE(GF1) BOC-I(RBP) | MATH-IV(CL2) PHYCAL LAB(GR-I)(AKB,CL2)...................... - -
Int. Phy B-211 B-211 B-211 PHY LAB-IV(GR-II)(SKP,PN)..............0vn..... - -
6h PHY LAB -VII PMS (AKP) - -
Int. Phy (SSS,CL1) B-323 - -
gt Programming Lab-II - - - - -
Int. Phy (SG, JSV) - - - : .
10™ CRY (MRP) NLD (SG)
Int. Phy B-322 B-322
" M.Sc. - - - - - - - -
Math - - - - - - - -
2" - - - EFC(GF4) CHEM-II(AKP) | PHY-II(JSV) - -
Int. Math - - - B-211 B-211 B-211 - -
4" G.TOP(MKJ) MM(IN) OR(CL1) GT(SKPy) GT(SKPy) PS(HKJ) - -
M.Sc. Math C-324 C-324 C-324 C-324 C-324 C-322 - -
4t EE(GF1) BOC-I(RBP) | MATH-IV(CL2) PHYCAL LAB(GR-I)(AKB,CL2)......................
Int. Math B-211 B-211 B-211 PHY LAB-IV(GR-II)(SKP,PN)......................
6" ICA(AKSa) EDG(CL3) ICA(AKSa) - - - - - -
Int. Math C-322 C-322 C-322 - - - - - -
8th N N N N B N _ _
Int. Math - - -










